

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4045 of 2022

Ramnath Ram **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

18-8-2022	None for the petitioner. Adjourned for six weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju