



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4045 of 2022

RAMNATH RAM *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND OTHERS

Order Sheet

02-07-2025	None for the petitioner(s). Mr. Khulesh Sahu, P.L. for the State. In absence of the representation of the petitioner(s) the matter could not be sent for mediation. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge
-------------------	--